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N.C.

N.C.

N.O. 雙控型

雙控型

雙控型

雙控型

A

PA

B AB

PB

AB

PA

PB

A

PA

B AB

PA

PB

N.C.

N.C.

PA

B A

N.C.

PA

B A

PA

PB
B A

PA

B A

PA

PB
B A

LVA10 LVA20 LVA30

1/8 1/4
ø2

1/8 1/4
ø4

1/4 3/8
ø8

LVA 2 0 02 A

選型變化

可選項

材資

閥身

PPS

PFA

PPS

PPS

PFA

不鏽鋼

不鏽鋼

不鏽鋼

PTFE

PTFE

PTFE

NBR

EPR

NBR

EPR

PTFE

註

氫氧化銨適用
除 LVA10

除 LVA10

—

—

—

—

—

—

驅動部份

殘餘部份

PPS
—

PPS

PPS

PPS
—

PPS
—

PPS

PPS

PPS

記號

A

B

C

D

E

G

H

N

1 2 3 4

N.C.

N.C.

N.O.

N.C.

N.C.

N.C.

標準型

流量
控制型

閉口
節流型

流量
控制及
閉口
節流型

帶指示器

種類 符號

接管口徑

1/8
1/4
1/8
1/4
1/4
3/8

尺寸等級

2

3

1

記號

01
02
01
02
02
03

接管口徑

螺紋種類

Rc
NPT

記號

無記號

N

螺紋種類

尺寸等級
記號

1
2
3

尺寸等級

1
2
3

孔口直徑

ø2
ø4
ø8

閥類型

PPS

不鏽鋼 (SUS316)

PFA
閥規格

型號

接管口徑
閥體材質 

通口直徑

超純淨化學液體用氣控閥

LVA 系列 (螺紋擰入型)

型號選擇

無

帶流量控制

閉口節流型

帶流量控制及閉口節流型

帶指示器

無記號

1
2
3
4

0
1
2

N.C.
N.O.

雙控型

適合尺寸

雙控型

雙控型

雙控型

雙控型

標準規格

01AVL型號

ø2
1/8, 1/4

1.7
0.07

LVA20

ø4
1/8, 1/4

8.4
0.35

M5 NPT 1/8

LVA30

ø8
1/4, 3/8
40.8
1.7

0 ~ 0.5
0.3 或以下

0.4 或以下

0.15 或以下

0.3 或以下

 
0 (水壓)

0.3 ~ 0.5

0 ~ 100
0 ~ 60

0.12

0.05

—

0.18

0.08

0.09

0.44

0.18

0.20

通口直徑

接管尺寸

耐力 (MPa)
使用壓力 (MPa)

閥泄漏量 (cm3/min)
先導控制壓力 (MPa)
先導接管尺寸

流體溫度 (˚C)
環境溫度 (˚C)

重量 (kg)

N.C./N.O.
雙作用

背壓
(MPa)

PPS
PFA

1

Av x 10-6m2

Cv
流量特性

不鏽鋼
(SUS)

膜片
材質


